
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus

M Kuul  7,26 kg 

v.a. Andrei Artamonov 12.09.1975 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 8.99

8.83  8.63  8.99  8.73

PU18 Kuul 5,0 kg

1 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 10.48

10.48  x  9.92  x

PU16 Kuul 4,0 kg

1 Andrei Artamonov 18.01.2008 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 10.98

10.73  10.72  10.98  10.56

2 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 8.08

3 Artur Uhals 22.07.2009 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5.30

PU14 Kuul 3,0 kg

1 Markus Karja 25.08.2010 Jõhvi Spordikool 9.85

9.65  9.85  8.93  9.31

2 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.41

3 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 6.30

4 Martin Ionov 23.07.2011 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 6.17

5 Hendrik Metsatalu 24.02.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 4.91

6 Henry-Markus Järvpõld 25.02.2010 Jõhvi Spordikool 4.60

Mehed Ketas 2 kg

v.a. Andrei Artamonov 12.09.1975 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 20.78

PU18 Ketas 1,0 kg

1 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 32.21

27.95  x  30.78  32.21

PU16 Ketas 1,0 kg

1 Andrei Artamonov 18.01.2008 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 34.96

34.96  33.55  x  x

2 Artjom Logunov 8.04.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 31.21

31.21  25.41  20.76  23.54

3 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 20.48

20.48  17.53  17.24  16.99

4 Artur Uhals 22.07.2009 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 12.03

PU14 Ketas 0,75 kg

1 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 27.16

25.96  26.99  27.16  x

2 Markus Karja 25.08.2010 Jõhvi Spordikool 24.95

23.32  x  24.15  24.95

3 Martin Ionov 23.07.2011 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 15.46

4 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 14.47

5 Henry-Markus Järvpõld 25.02.2010 Jõhvi Spordikool 13.33

6 Hendrik Metsatalu 24.02.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 12.74
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Mehed Oda 800 kg

v.a. Andrei Artamonov 12.09.1975 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 24.49

PU18 Oda 700 gr

1 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 30.25

x  x  x  30.25

PU16 Oda 600 gr

1 Andrei Artamonov 18.01.2008 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 34.86

34.86  x  34.06  x

2 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 27.11

21.49  19.12  27.11  21.42

3 Artur Uhals 22.07.2009 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 14.53

4 Artjom Logunov 8.04.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 14.17

PU14 Oda 500 gr

1 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 22.66

21.22  22.22  22.66  21.14

2 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Jõhvi Spordikool 20.67

20.67  x  18.05  17.06

3 Martin Ionov 23.07.2011 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 17.56

4 Henry-Markus Järvpõld 25.02.2010 Jõhvi Spordikool 10.90

TU16 Kuul 3,0 kg

1 Alina Ionova 7.03.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 9.43

8.87  9.43  9.21  8.26

2 Aleksandra Artamonova 28.12.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 9.28

9.28  9.05  8.25  8.48

3 Darja Simanova 29.11.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.05

4 Regina Kondratenko 9.08.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7.31

5 Siret Kaasik 7.02.2008 Simuna SK 7.27

6 Ruslana Stepanenko 14.07.2008 KJK Atleetika 6.93

TU14 Kuul 2,0 kg

1 Grete Salomets 8.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 10.74

9.91  x  10.74  10.24

2 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 10.59

10.57  10.59  9.53  10.23

3 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.50

4 Kertu Kaasik 12.05.2012 Simuna SK 6.05

TU20 Ketas 1,0 kg

1 Jekaterina Žitkova 6.12.2005 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 31.74

29.18  31.74  x  30.75

TU16 Ketas 0,75 kg

1 Alina Ionova 7.03.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 21.53

2 Darja Simanova 29.11.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 19.78

3 Aleksandra Artamonova 28.12.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 19.60

4 Siret Kaasik 7.02.2008 Simuna SK 18.00

TU14 Ketas 0,6 kg

1 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 24,10

24.01  24.10  x  x



Grete Salomets 8.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK NM

x  x  x

TU16 Oda 500 gr

1 Siret Kaasik 7.02.2008 Simuna SK 30,11

30.11  29.62  30.10  27.14

2 Aleksandra Artamonova 28.12.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 22,17

22.17  19.43  19.75  x

3 Alina Ionova 7.03.2009 KJK "Kalev" Sillamäe 22,03

22.03  21.41  x  x

4 Regina Kondratenko 9.08.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 18,32

5 Ruslana Stepanenko 14.07.2008 KJK Atleetika 17,83

6 Darja Simanova 29.11.2008 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 16,56

TU14 Oda 400 gr

1 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 17,05

2 Grete Salomets 8.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 16,84

3 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 13,64

x  x  13.64
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